VINGA Sortino Day-Trip Cooler Bag

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THIS MODERN, STYLISH COOLER BAG IS PERFECT FOR YOUR
EXCURSIONS. IT IS MADE OF 50% RECYCLED MATERIAL FROM
PET BOTTLES. THE INSIDE CAN EASILY BE WIPED OUT AND

THICK PEVA PADDING KEEPS THE BAG COLD FOR A LONG TIME.

WITH A TOUCH FASTENER ON THE BACK OF THE BAG, YOU CAN
SECURE IT TO YOUR BICYCLE HANDLEBARS. THE BAG ALSO
HAS AN ADJUSTABLE COVER, ENSURING OPTIMAL COLD
INSULATION EVERY TIME.
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Vinga
Polyethylene terephthalate
grey

16-3915

Screen transfer
294

306

Polybag and bulk
39.5X4.5X22
36X39X45

20

4202929890
CHN

7.5

1.9
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