VINGA Sortino Day-Trip Cooler Bag



THIS MODERN, STYLISH COOLER BAG IS PERFECT FOR YOUR EXCURSIONS. IT IS MADE OF 50% RECYCLED MATERIAL FROM PET BOTTLES. THE INSIDE CAN EASILY BE WIPED OUT AND THICK PEVA PADDING KEEPS THE BAG COLD FOR A LONG TIME. WITH A TOUCH FASTENER ON THE BACK OF THE BAG, YOU CAN SECURE IT TO YOUR BICYCLE HANDLEBARS. THE BAG ALSO HAS AN ADJUSTABLE COVER, ENSURING OPTIMAL COLD INSULATION EVERY TIME.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Polyethylene terephthalate
MAIN COLOUR	grey
PMS MAIN COLOUR	16-3915
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	294
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	306
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and bulk
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	39.5X4.5X22
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	36X39X45
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	20
INTRACODE	4202929890
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
VOLUME (IN LITRES)	7.5
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.9
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Outdoor
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Cooler bags
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI